Schubert & Salzer Control Systems GmbH, Bunsenstr. 38, 85053 Ingolstadt, Tel: +49 (0)841-9654 0, Fax: +49 (0)841 9654 590
             info.cs@schubert-salzer.com, www.schubert-salzer.com
Electric actuator 2032
• small deadband
• robust aluminium housing
• multiple setting possibilities
• metal coupling
• manual override

2/3
Ordering number-system
ordering example: 2032/010AC0-1-B
   Compact motor actuator, version 1.0, actuator 0.8 kN, supply voltage 100-240 V
   50/60 Hz, without fail save position, with Bluetooth auxiliary module, control signal
   standard: 4-20 mA
actuator with fail safe position (option)
• Safety function at power failure
• Energy supply via power capacitors
• Safety position selectable open, closed or in any valve position
• Automatic monitoring of the state of charge of the capacitors
article number:
2032/ - …
Version
e.g. 010 = Version 1.0 xxx
Item
Actuator complete A
Model
0.8 kN-driving force without control electronics (3-point control) A
0.8 kN driving force with control electronics C
Supply voltage
100-240 V, 50/60 Hz 0
24 V AC/DC 1
Mounting kit
without mounting kit 0
Including mounting kit (console) and standard coupling 1
Fail safe position
without fail save position -
Safety position closed if power fails (valve stem travels out of actuator) 1
Safety position open if power fails (valve stem travels in to actuator) 2
Communication
Standard -
Bluetooth auxiliary module B
Control signal
standard, for actuators with position electronics 4-20 mA (4 mA closed, 20 mA open) -
0-10 V (0 V closed, 10 V open) 3
2-10 V (2 V closed, 10 V open) 4
inverted function, 4-20 mA or 2-10 V, 20 mA (10 V) closed, 4 mA (2 V) open 5
Control signal adjustment split range -adjustment according to specifications of the customer 8
Limit switch
without -
Two stroke-dependent limit switches with actuator without control electronics 2
Stroking speed
Standard -
Adjustments
Standard -
Accessories
without -
heating resistor H
2032 - data sheet /Version: 27.02.2023
Text and pictures are not binding. We reserve the right, to alter the equipment.
Electric actuator 2032